
CURRICULUM VITAE 

 

1. PERSONAL PROFILE: 

Name    : Dr. Patil Abhaykumar Jagannath 

Father Name   : Mr. Jagannath Anna Patil 

Gender    : Male 

Date of Birth   : 01/05/1968 

Marital Status   : Married 

Religion   : Hindu-Maratha 

Category   : Open 

Conversant in   : Marathi, Hindi and English 

Address for Communication : A/P. Wathar. Tal. Karad. Dist. Satara 

Mobile No.   : 7588381170 

E-mail ID   : abhay.patil2011@gmail.com    

Employment Reg. No. : 06DHEAJPM6801 

  

 

2. EDUCATIONAL QUALIFICATION: 

Degree Name of Institute / College University 
Year of 

Passing 
Marks (%) 

BA 
Sadguru Gadage Maharaj 

College, Karad 

Shivaji 

University 

Kolhapur 

1989 59% 

MA  
Sadguru Gadage Maharaj 

College, Karad 

Shivaji 

University 

Kolhapur 

1991 55% 

PH.D 
Tilak Maharashtra 

University. Pune 

Tilak 

Maharashtra 

University. 

Pune 

2012 A+ Grade 

 

mailto:abhay.patil2011@gmail.com


3. EXPERIENCE: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                             

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Total Teaching Experience: 31years& 05 Months 

 

4. BOOK PUBLISHED:  02 

 

5. PATENTS PUBLISHED: NIL 

6. AWARDS AND ACHIVEMENTS: 01 

 

7. RESEARCH PAPER PRESENTED: 32 

 

8. RESEARCH PAPER/ REVIEW ARTICLE PUBLISHED: 32 

 

9. SEMINAR / CONFERENCE/ WROKSHOP ATTENDED: 52 

Designation 
Name of Institution / 

Organization 

Period of Service Experience

(Years 

&Months) From To 

Lecturer Mahila Mahavidyalay. 

Umbraj 

01-09-

1991 

20-11-

1991 

2Month & 

20Days 

Lecturer Mahila Mahavidyalay. 

Satara 

26-12-

1991 

22-04-

1992 

3 Month & 

27 Days 

Lecturer Mahila Mahavidyalay. 

Umbraj 

22-08-

1992 

20-01-

1993 

4 Month 

&29 Days 

Lecturer L.B.P.Mahila Mahavidyalay. 

Solapur 

21-01-

1993 

31-05-

1993 

1 Years 4 

Month & 10 

Days 

Lecturer Mahila Mahavidyalay. 

Umbraj 

01/06/199

4- 

16/06/200

8 

14 Years & 

15 Days 

Associate 

Professor 

A.C& S. College,Ramanand 

Nagar 

17/06/200

8- 

28/06/201

3 
5 Years & 

11 Days  

Associate 

Professor 

Chh. Shivaji College Satara. 29/6/2013- 26/12/201

3 6 Month  

Associate 

Professor 

Sou, M.R.J.Mahila 

Mahavidyalay. 

Umbraj 

27/12/201

3 

17/6/2019 5 Years,5 

Month &17 

Days  

Associate 

Professor 

Chh.Shivaji College Satara. 18/6/2019 15/7/2019 

27 Days  

Associate 

Professor 

S.G.M.College, Karad 16/7/2019 Til up to. 
4  Years 5 

Months 



 

10.  WORK AS RESOURCE PERSON: 07 

 

11. MEMBER OF ORGANIZING COMMITTEE: Member Of Board Studies, Shivaji 

University, Kolhapur (2005 TO 2015-16, 2023-2028) 

 

12. OTHER FOUNDER MEMBER SATAR & SANGALI DISTRICT ITIHAS 

PARISHAD 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                 Name: Dr. Patil A.J. 


