## 1. PERSONAL PROFILE:

Name	:	Dr. Patil Abhaykumar Jagannath
Father Name	:	Mr. Jagannath Anna Patil
Gender	:	Male
Date of Birth	:	01/05/1968
Marital Status	:	Married
Religion	:	Hindu-Maratha
Category	:	Open
Conversant in	:	Marathi, Hindi and English
Address for Communication Mobile No. E-mail ID Employment Reg. No.	: : :	A/P. Wathar. Tal. Karad. Dist. Satara 7588381170 <u>abhay.patil2011@gmail.com</u> 06DHEAJPM6801

# 2. EDUCATIONAL QUALIFICATION:

Degree	Name of Institute / College	University	Year of Passing	Marks (%)
BA	Sadguru Gadage Maharaj College, Karad	Shivaji University Kolhapur	1989	59%
МА	Sadguru Gadage Maharaj College, Karad	Shivaji University Kolhapur	1991	55%
PH.D	Tilak Maharashtra University. Pune	Tilak Maharashtra University. Pune	2012	A+ Grade



#### **3. EXPERIENCE:**

Designation	Name of Institution /	Period of Service		Experience (Years
Designation	Organization	From	То	&Months)
Lecturer	Mahila Mahavidyalay.	01-09-	20-11-	2Month &
	Umbraj	1991	1991	20Days
Lecturer	Mahila Mahavidyalay. Satara	26-12- 1991	22-04- 1992	3 Month & 27 Days
	Satara	1991	1992	27 Days
Lecturer	Mahila Mahavidyalay.	22-08-	20-01-	4 Month
	Umbraj	1992	1993	&29 Days
Lecturer	L.B.P.Mahila Mahavidyalay.	21-01- 1993	31-05-	1 Years 4
	Solapur		1993	Month & 10 Days
Lecturer	Mahila Mahavidyalay. Umbraj	01/06/199 4-	16/06/200 8	14 Years & 15 Days
	Onioraj	4-	0	15 Days
Associate	A.C& S. College,Ramanand	17/06/200	28/06/201	5 Years &
Professor	Nagar	8-	3	11 Days
Associate	Chh. Shivaji College Satara.	29/6/2013-	26/12/201	
Professor			3	6 Month
Associate	Sou, M.R.J.Mahila	27/12/201	17/6/2019	5 Years,5
Professor	Mahavidyalay. Umbraj	3		Month &17 Days
Associate	Chh.Shivaji College Satara.	18/6/2019	15/7/2019	27 Darra
Professor				27 Days
Associate	S.G.M.College, Karad	16/7/2019	Til up to.	4 Years 5
Professor				Months

Total Teaching Experience: 31 years & 05 Months

### 4. BOOK PUBLISHED: 02

- 5. PATENTS PUBLISHED: NIL
- 6. AWARDS AND ACHIVEMENTS: 01
- 7. RESEARCH PAPER PRESENTED: 32
- 8. RESEARCH PAPER/ REVIEW ARTICLE PUBLISHED: 32
- 9. SEMINAR / CONFERENCE/ WROKSHOP ATTENDED: 52

#### 10. WORK AS RESOURCE PERSON: 07

11. MEMBER OF ORGANIZING COMMITTEE: Member Of Board Studies, Shivaji University, Kolhapur (2005 TO 2015-16, 2023-2028)

# 12. OTHER FOUNDER MEMBER SATAR & SANGALI DISTRICT ITIHAS PARISHAD

\_\_\_\_\_

Name: Dr. Patil A.J.